February 1st-Saturday
TBA

TBA

February 3"-Monday
5:00/6:45

5:30

6:30

6:00/7:45

February 4*"-Tuesday
8:50-10:30

4:00-V

6:00

6:00/7:15

6:45

February 6"-Thursday
3:30-JVv,5:00-V
5:00/6:45

5:30

5:30

6:30

6:00

February 7*"-Friday
7:15

February 8t-Saturday
2:00-JV, 3:30-V

TBA
February 9t"-Sunday
6:00

CBA’s Week at a Glance
February 1-9t, 2020

Archery Tournament
Wrestling- Northwest Louisiana Regional
HS Powerlifting

MS Baseball vs North Desoto

5th & 6t Boys Basketball vs Herndon
7t Boys Basketball vs Herndon
Soccer Girls, Boys vs Red River

Chapel

Softball-Umpire Scrimmage/North Desoto
Soccer Boys vs Haughton

VG/VB Basketball vs Lincoln Prep

MS Boys Soccer vs Rusheon

Softball Scrimmage vs Benton
MS Baseball vs Evangel

MS Boys Soccer vs North Desoto
5th & 6t Boys Basketball vs PCA
7t Boys Basketball vs PCA

VG Basketball vs Loyola

VB Basketball vs Magnolia
Softball Scrimmage vs Ouachita
Wrestling-2020 La. JV/JH State, La
Wrestling- City Championships

HS Powerlifting Meet

Football Banquet
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New Orleans
Byrd
D’Arbonne Woods

Dome

e Please Contact Mr. Guerrero with any additions, deletions, or changes.






