CBA's Week at a Glance February 1-9th, 2020

Updated 1-31-20

February 1st-Saturday		
ТВА	Archery Tournament	Benton Middle School
	Wrestling- Northwest Louisiana Regional	Parkway
ТВА	HS Powerlifting	Airline
February 3 rd -Monday		
5:00/6:45	MS Baseball vs North Desoto	Calvary
5:30	5 th & 6 th Boys Basketball vs Herndon	Herndon
6:30	7 th Boys Basketball vs Herndon	Herndon
6:00/7:45	Soccer Girls, Boys vs Red River	CBA
February 4 th -Tuesday		
8:50-10:30	Chapel	W.C.
4:00-V	Softball-Umpire Scrimmage/North Desoto	CBA
6:00	Soccer Boys vs Haughton	Tinsley Park
6:00/7:15	VG/VB Basketball vs Lincoln Prep	Grambling
6:45	MS Boys Soccer vs Rusheon	Away
<u>February 6th-Thursday</u>		
3:30-JV,5:00-V	Softball Scrimmage vs Benton	CBA
5:00/6:45	MS Baseball vs Evangel	Evangel
5:30	MS Boys Soccer vs North Desoto	Home
5:30	5 th & 6 th Boys Basketball vs PCA	PCA
6:30	7 th Boys Basketball vs PCA	PCA
6:00	VG Basketball vs Loyola	Loyola
<u>February 7th-Friday</u>		
7:15	VB Basketball vs Magnolia	Magnolia
<u>February 8th-Saturday</u>		
2:00-JV, 3:30-V	Softball Scrimmage vs Ouachita	Ouachita
	Wrestling-2020 La. JV/JH State, La	New Orleans
	Wrestling- City Championships	Byrd
ТВА	HS Powerlifting Meet	D'Arbonne Woods
February 9 th -Sunday		
6:00	Football Banquet	Dome

• Please Contact Mr. Guerrero with any additions, deletions, or changes.